
Name Firm Email Phone 
Sara Salas Specialized AC Mechanical Sara@samservicestx.com 512-663-1749
DJ Dockery REC Industries djdockery@recind.com 979-587-1230
Doug Peterson Tecta America dopeterson@tectaamerica.com 512-993-8796
John Robinson STR Constructors john@atrconstructors.com 512-515-0254
Gary Shafer Mather Electric gary@matherelectric.com 512-808-3863
Mike Copeland AISD CMD michael.copeland@austinisd.org 210-413-5092
Jeff Kirkpatrick OCR jkirkpatrick@oconnellrobertson.com 575-621-0201
Rob Hudock OCR rhudock@oconnellrobertson.com 512-478-7286
Navid Vahidi OCR nvahidi@oconnellrobertson.com
Clay Gilbert Novium Group clayg@noviumgroup.net 512-638-0713
Chris Lewis AISD CMD christopher.lewis@austinisd.org 512-474-8124
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